SEA

Part Number
064-1023-00
064-1023-02

066-03034-0022

066-3034-22
071-1210-04
071-1215-24
071-1234-00
071-1276-08
071-1284-04
10223N01R00
10224N0O1R00
10225N01WO00
10226N01WO00
10227N01TO0
10251N0O1TO0
10252N01WO00
10253N01WO00
103680-4
103682-1
10388N01C00
10388N02C00
130538-1
2117966-2
501-1228-04
501-1318-XX
501-1712-02
5934PA1
60-1321-1
60-3757-3
622-0876-001
622-0876-201
622-1270-001
622-1879-001
622-2362-001
622-2504-001
622-2855-001
622-2855-011
622-3710-001
622-3975-004
622-3975-014
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1399 General Aviation Dr

Melbourne, Florida 32935 USA

KTR-908
KTR-908
KI-204
KI-204
KFS-586
KFS-598
KA-44B

sales@seaerospace.com
Tel: 321-255-9877
Fax: 321-255-9608
Www.seaerospace.com

KFS-576A
KFS-586A

PS-835D
SC-841A
PS-855B

VIR-30A
VIR-30A
TDR-90
VHF-20A
ADF-60A
ANT-318
ALT-55B
ALT-55B
ANT-60B
ALI-80A
ALI-80A

Saab 340 Capabilities List

Description

VHF Comm

VHF Comm
VOR/LOC/GS Indicator
VOR/LOC/GS Indicator
ADF Control

Comm Control

ADF Antenna
Transponder Control
ADF Control

Prop Speed Indicator

Gas Generator Speed Indicator

Torque Indicator
Torque Indicator

I.T.T. Indicator

I.T.T. Indicator

Torque Indicator
Torque Indicator
OUTFLOW VALVE
OUTFLOW VALVE

Cabin Pressure Indicator
Cabin Pressure Indicator
CTL

CONTROLLER
Emergency Power Supply
Converter

Emergency Power Supply
Altimeter

Light Power Supply
Strobe Power Supply
Nav Receiver

Nav Receiver
Transponder

VHF Comm

ADF Receiver

Radar Antenna

Rad Alt Transceiver

Rad Alt Transceiver

Dual ADF Antenna
Encoding Altimeter
Encoding Altimeter
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Capability
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair

SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Exchange
SEA Exchange
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Exchange
SEA Exchange
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Part Number
622-4096-001
622-5027-002
622-5812-001
622-6093-012
622-6137-001
622-6137-201
622-6152-001
622-6152-011
622-6153-001
622-6263-001
622-6263-003
622-6389-001
622-6520-009
622-6521-025
622-6522-017
622-6523-001
622-6523-009
622-6523-013
622-6523-209
622-6523-213
622-6590-001
622-6590-002
622-7318-001
622-7337-001
622-8154-001
622-8332-001
622-8332-002
64050-660-X
64050-661-1
64050-662-1
64050-663-1
64060-890-X
64089-360-1
64111-900-X
641-370-X
64141-360-X
64141-361-1
64141-362-1
64141-370-1
64141-372-1
7239024-XXX
7239060-XXX
72ESF2013-X
72FCF2050-3
742FCF2040
754661-8

Model
346D-2B
SVO-85B
FDU-70
WXP-85B
VIR-32
VIR-32
VHF-22A
VHF-22A
VHF-22B
DME-42
DME-42
VHF-21A
CTL-22
CTL-32
CTL-62
CTL-92
CTL-92
CTL-92
CTL-92
CTL-92
CAD-62
CAD-62
IND-42C
WXT-250B
FDU-70A
CAD-31
CAD-31

Description

PA Amplifier

Primary Servo

Flux Detector Unit
Radar Control Panel
Nav Receiver

Nav Receiver

VHF Comm

VHF Comm

VHF Comm

DME

DME

VHF Comm

Comm Control

NAV CONTROL HEAD
ADF Control
Transponder Control
Transponder Control
Transponder Control
Transponder Control
Transponder Control
Control Adapter
Control Adapter

DME Indicator

Radar Transceiver

Flux Detector

Control Adapter
Control Adapter
AIRSPEED IND STBY
Airspeed Indicator, Standby
Airspeed Indicator, Standby
Airspeed Indicator, Standby
AIRSPEED IND

VERT SPEED IND
ALTIMETER
ALTIMETER STBY
Altimeter

Altimeter

Altimeter

STBY ALTIMETER
Altimeter

DC Electric Panel
CTOT Panel

Total Fuel Used Indicator
Trim Tab Actuator
Trim Tab Actuator
Cabin Temp Controller
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Capability
SEA Exchange
SEA Exchange
SEA Repair
SEA Exchange
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
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Part Number
822-1193-001
93-A055-40
93-A055-60
93-A100-83
93-A151-20
93-A152-30
965-0476-088
980-6001-XXX
980-6005-XXX
980-6019-XXX
DK100

DK120
G9950-1
H341AMM1
PC-251-123C

Model
FDU-3000
A55B
A55B
A100A
A151B
A152B
MK 1l

Description

Flux Detector
CVR Microphone
CVR Microphone
CVR

CVR Control

CVR Control
GPWS

C.V.R.

C.V.R.

C.V.R.

CVR Beacon

CVR Beacon
Navigation Light
Horizon Gyro
Static Inverter
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Capability
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Exchange

SEA Repair
SEA Repair
SEA Exchange
SEA Exchange
SEA Exchange
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